
RATES FOR ADVERTISEMENTS 
   
 

SINGLE INSERTION  ANNUAL CONTRACT 
 

POSITION LIFE 
MEMBER 

ORDINARY 
MEMBER 

NON 
MEMBER 

LIFE 
MEMBER 

ORDINARY 
MEMBER 

NON-
MEMBER 

COVER IV -------- -------- ------- 70000 74000 78000 

COVER II 
& III 

 
--------

- 

 
-------- 

 
------- 

 
60000

 
65000 

 
70000 

FULL 
PAGE 

COLOUR 

 
9000 

 
10000 

 
12000 

 
50000

 
55000 

 
66000 

FULL 
PAGE B/W 

 
6000 

 
7000 

 
8000 

 
32000

 
37000 

 
42000 

SPECIAL 
POSITION 
COLOUR 

 
12000 

 
13000 

 
14500 

 
60000

 
65000 

 
71000 

SPECIAL 
POSITION 

B/W 

 
8500 

 
9000 

 
10000 

 
41000

 
45000 

 
50000 

HALF 
PAGE  

B/W ONLY 

------ ----- 3000 
 

------ ----- 
 

16000 

QUARTER 
PAGE 

B/W ONLY 

------- ------ 1800 ------ ------ 9000 


